IODP-MSP (Exp. 386) VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

Exp.
386

Site
81

[wo]

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

920

100

XCT
Image

b — e

155

]

_r.whﬁm:,

_N?w_ﬁ SEnE
Wy j

Shov

'bu?-*.nﬁ.{mj

(Lencake
Aeah)

Hole Core Type | Section Date Time Ob§ervers
B 1 H 5 2/lL | 302 | Cai
o] P
o 22
= Grain Size @ Sed, Struct. € Sorting 3 o
g8 £ si f cgc 3 TaceFossls & g o o
23 S 2 mvm vcgp 3 0 6pmw ar 2 Description
L = : Ll Lt Ll LLl
HIEEE N e
i s
- Sty clay
________________ PRI }“‘H:u‘;
s (emcovy] i i) i —
SWP : I Y lnG\‘hOL?\
boundi) E (12X 2/,
T e | [ | | L (-'L EA t7aa
I ol |} Droce SR JYgs
Sk || G {
fl»mh'?”g ; : III r 1-1’-’“‘13\j ~4Ton
I CoMLAY : [ oir -
S oo :] | [} bortesh o (X2

" Wetery
T {i e =
L j‘\'ll W | V 2 l"“-“"‘;.f

bt (12X 0

Yy g. J.r?

[ J97y ol chy
et S oot dh
g +gxbulie )

bi .J""-{!'EI) (di:‘-n"'ﬁi"}iﬂ
(hah+ obve 9een )
(1.5Y 4

'
bigtunss o bt _
Finéy-. than. SWiotadine
Sedimentt =

olvwe.

-3 thin ey
= 1ul¥ b IA

Ver b
1 e |

2 Gy, olive.)
&3 Y&/2>

moasH 4






